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Sewage Treatment Systems Professionals List

This list is not all inclusive. The Soil Evaluators and Designers listed have indicated they provide service in Henry County. For additional listings, go to:
https://odh.ohio.gov/wps/portal/gov/odh/know-our-programs/sewage-treatment-systems/information-for-homeowners/soils-designs-and-site-drainage

Installers, Service Providers, and Septage Haulers are required to be registered with the Henry County Health Department before providing these services.
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. 5827 State Route 587 .
A&D Excavation Adam Faeth (419) 934-2220 New Riegel, OH 43853 afaeth74@gmail.com o o
. o . 1750 Trade Road
ACE Diversified Services Frank Almester (419) 865-4830 Holland, OH 43528 sam@acel1965.com L
. : Vicki Pant (419) 865-3456 | 1529 Kieswetter Road .
Automatic Septic & Well Corp. Lioyd Pant (419) 250-9683 | Holland, OH 43528 autosepticwell@sbcglobal.net o o o e
, . . 1414 N Scott St suite 600 . .
Beck’s Construction Josiah Berg (419) 592-8307 Napoleon, OH 43545 jberg@becksconstruction.com [
Beaverson Trucking & i 18777 US Highway 6 . .
Excavating John Beaverson | (419) 409-3477 Weston, OH 43569 beaversontrucking@gmail.com o
: 4600 Mitchell Lane .
Bioworks Energy LLC Chad Antle, PE (740) 972-2499 Ostrander, OH 43061 chad.antle@bioworksenergy.com | ® | @
BHC Environmental, LLC, : 468 N State Route 587,
Bugner's Sewer, Septic & Jack Bugner (2(1)8) igg gg;; PO Box 230 toiletl @bright.net e o o
Restrooms (419) } Fostoria, OH 44830
27545 Glenwood Rd
C&L Sanitation, INC Tom Stange,GM Eﬁggiggigig PO Box 691 customerservice@clswrents.com L
Perrysburg, OH 43552
Countryside Farms Excavation : . i 16520 County Road .
LLC Bill Schmitz (517) 206-2268 Lyons, OH 43533 bs1685@hotmail.com L
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. . . 11240 Brint Rd. . . .
Eisel Construction Joe Eisel (419)388-1142 Berkey, OH 43504 eiselconstruction@gmail.com L
. . . (419) 826-3940 | 7896 County Road 2-2 .
Fleck's Excavating Service Terrance Fleck (419) 466-6643 | Swanton OH 43558 terrymrdirt@aol.com [
. . : (419)381-0861 | 3850 County Road 5-1 . . .
Gibraltar Excavating LLC Tillman Sandusky (419)466-2523 | Delta, Ohio 43515 gibraltarexcavating@gmail.com o
; 5233 Stoneham Rd. .
Hammontree & Associates Andrew DeMarco | (330) 417-1411 North Canton, OH 44720 ademarco@hammontree-engineers.com | @
L, . . . 2656 County Road P . .
Harrison’s Excavating, LLC Tim Harrison (419)306-0952 McClure, OH 43534 harrisonsexcavating @outlook.com [
. . : i 23144 US Highway 20 . _
Hibbard Excavating, LLC Trevor Hibbard (419) 572-6734 Fayette, OH 43521 thibbard@frontier.com o | o
- . - 13645 County Road M o . .
J.A. Hillis Excavating Jerry Hillis (419) 783-7923 Napoleon, OH 43545 jahillisexcavating@gmail.com o O
, . . Jason 457 S. Wilhelm St. . .
Koops’s Septic Services Kupfersmith (419) 906-4176 Holgate, OH 43527 jkoop321@gmail.com o
Layman Septic Tank Randv Lavman (419) 737-2094 | 18408 County Road 20 °
& Drain Cleaning yLay (419) 553-9536 | Alvorton OH 43501
: 201 Columbia Road
Mack Industries Anna Lohr (866) 486-6225 Valley City, OH alohr@mackconcrete.com o
. . Greg (419) 891-2222 | 1800 Indian Wood Circle I
Mannik & Smith Group Buhovechkey, PE oxt 197 Maumee. OH 43537 gbuhoveckey@manniksmithgroup.com | @ | @
N . . 13323 Woodbrier Lane . .
Mastin Site Services Cody Mastin (419) 408-3867 Grand Rapids, OH 43522 info@mssohio.com e o o
. . : (419) 267-3368 | U-754 County Road 19 . .
Miller Construction Ltd Roger Miller (419) 467-5776 | Archbold OH 43502 millcons@bright.net L
. M242 County Road 17C . .
Napoleon Excavating LLC Steven Duryea (419) 439-3829 Napoleon, OH 43545 Napoleon.excavating@gmail.com e o
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Noffsinger Excavating, LLC Jesse Noffsinger | (419) 786-0228 é?gvleg%?g 109h7i0 45827 noffsingerexcavation@live.com [
Northwest Septic Service, LLC |Rodney Robbins Eﬂgg giggggg j[\-jiioéﬁféigoad NorthwestsepticS@gmail.com L
. . . . PO Box 66 :
Ohio Sanitary Services, LLC Gary Hermiller (419) 523-3016 Ottawa. OH 45875 ghermiller@yahoo.com L N
Panning Excavating LLC Rebecca Panning Eﬁg; %gggg giiilzatgHRggtsiéS pannexc79@gmaill.com o | o
Punches Excavating Shawn Punches Eﬁg; i;gggig Liﬁlgogﬂti;o;d D shawnpunches@yahoo.com o
. . Randy Or Mandi | (419) 877-5351 | 12004 State Route 64 . . .
Randy Mastin Septic Tank, Inc. Mastin (419) 262-5769 | Whitehouse OH 43571 mmastin@mastinsepticandwell.com o & o o
. . (419) 523-4138 | 805 North Agner Street .
Roberts Sewer Service Mike Averesch (419) 235-6183 | Ottawa, Ohio 45875 robertssl@embargmail.com L
. . (419) 596-5298 | 20251 Road I-17 . :
Sand Ridge Excavating Todd Etter (419) 796-6133 | Cloverdale, OH 45827 sandridgex@bright.net o
Seislove Burial Vault Ron Seislove (419) 447-5473 | 2168 S. State Rte 100 teeman@wob.fr.com °
Service, Inc. (419) 934-1896 | Tiffin, OH 44883 —
Septic and Sewer Solutions Shane Eberle (419) 533-6351 l{lizp?)?eggugtlzic?cgdSiS septicsewersolutions@gmail.com o
. (419) 875-6777 | 12830 Perry Rd
Shanks Excavating Jay Shank (419) 392-1542 | Grand Rapids OH 43522 ellen.shank@yahoo.com o
o . ; Sheila R. 7094 Portage Road :
Sheila’s Septic Design LLC D'Aguanno REHS (419) 461-4329 Portage, OH 43451 Nashs2105@gmail.com o
Short Excavating LLC Adam Short (419) 446-2325 ifgﬁsoaogﬁoi%%%g shortexcavating@gmail.com L
Smith Excavating LLC Joseph Smith (419) 615-8366 édl'g\?;;a?el‘zéh 45827 joesmith 06 @hotmail.com L
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Soil & Environmental Consulting : (614) 579-1164 | 1974 N 3 BS & K Road .
Services Steven A. Miller (800) 379-7314 | Sunbury, OH 43074 soilconsultant@yahoo.com L N
. . (419) 718-4301 | 3344 Township Road 26 .
Soil & Site LLC Steve Ross (419) 993-4260 | Cardington, OH 43315 Steve.s.ross@gmail.com L
. : (419) 288-2195 | 9758 Reynolds Rd
TE Price, Inc. Kevin Aurand (419) 409-0344 | Wayne, Ohio 43466 knaurand@amplex.net o o
. . 9455 Neumann Circle ' .
The Soil Guy, LLC Richard Scharf (252)402-7354 Ypsilanti, MI 48197 rlscharfisol@gmail.com o
. (419) 876-3958 | 7075 County Road 15C . .
Tom Verhoff Excavating LLC Tom Verhoff (419) 235-3865 | Ottawa, Ohio 45875 tomverhoffexcavating@gmail.com e o0
. (419) 784-2142 | P O Box 433
Tressler Plumbing Doug Tressler (419) 570-0302 | Defiance OH 43512 dougtressler@yahoo.com o o
Wetland & Soil Consulting . P.O. Box 346 . .
Services, LLC Frank Gibbs (419) 963-2542 Rawson, OH 45881 feqgibbs21 @gmail.com o
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